AIR TIGHT DAMPER
JAD SMART SERIES ADVANCED AIR SEALING TECHNOLOGY
AIR TIGHT DAMPER
Precision Engineering for
Maximum Efficiency and Low Leakage
AIR TIGHT DAMPER
JAD SMART SERIES AIR TIGHT DAMPER
AIR TIGHT DAMPER

permanent structural deforma�on occurs.Temperature Adaptability
-50°C to +120°C
JAD Smart Series Air Tight Damper
with Motor Actuator (JAD-BD-E)
JAD Smart Series Air Tight Damper
with Manual Actuator (JAD-BD-M)
AIR TIGHT DAMPER
87 Defu Lane 10 #05-02 Singapore 539219
Tel 65-6841 8656    Fax 65-6284 4415
Email enquiry@jad-venture.com    Web jad-venture.com
Company Reg No. 200703726E    GST Reg No. 200703726E
JAD SMART SERIES AIR TIGHT DAMPER
AIR TIGHT DAMPER
Rev1-07/24 All specifications are subjected to changes without prior notice.
Model R1 (mm) R2 (mm) H (mm)
JAD-BD-E-D200 / JAD-BD-M-D200 200 270 220
JAD-BD-E-D250 / JAD-BD-M-D250 250 320 270
JAD-BD-E-D300 / JAD-BD-M-D300 300 370 320
JAD-BD-E-D350 / JAD-BD-M-D350 350 420 370
JAD-BD-E-D400 / JAD-BD-M-D400 400 470 420
JAD-BD-E-D450 / JAD-BD-M-D450 450 520 470
JAD-BD-E-D500 / JAD-BD-M-D500 500 570 520
JAD-BD-E-D550 / JAD-BD-M-D550 550 620 570
JAD-BD-E-D600 / JAD-BD-M-D600 600 670 620
JAD-BD-E-D650 / JAD-BD-M-D650 650 720 670
JAD-BD-E-D700 / JAD-BD-M-D700 700 770 720
JAD-BD-E-D750 / JAD-BD-M-D750 750 820 770
JAD-BD-E-D800 / JAD-BD-M-D800 800 870 820
JAD-BD-E-D850 / JAD-BD-M-D850 850 920 870
JAD-BD-E-D900 / JAD-BD-M-D900 900 970 920
JAD-BD-E-D950 / JAD-BD-M-D950 950 1020 970
JAD-BD-E-D1000 / JAD-BD-M-D1000 1000 1070 1020
Model L1 (mm) L2 (mm) W1 (mm) W2 (mm) H (mm)
JAD-BD-E-200X200 / JAD-BD-M-200X200 200 270 200 270 232
JAD-BD-E-250X200 / JAD-BD-M-250X200 250 320 200 270 232
JAD-BD-E-320X200 / JAD-BD-M-320X200 320 390 200 270 232
JAD-BD-E-320X250 / JAD-BD-M-320X250 320 390 250 320 282
JAD-BD-E-400X200 / JAD-BD-M-400X200 400 470 200 270 232
JAD-BD-E-400X250 / JAD-BD-M-400X250 400 470 250 320 282
JAD-BD-E-400X320 / JAD-BD-M-400X320 400 470 320 390 352
JAD-BD-E-500X200 / JAD-BD-M-500X200 500 570 200 270 232
JAD-BD-E-500X250 / JAD-BD-M-500X250 500 570 250 320 282
JAD-BD-E-500X320 / JAD-BD-M-500X320 500 570 320 390 352
JAD-BD-E-500X400 / JAD-BD-M-500X400 500 570 400 470 432
JAD-BD-E-630X320 / JAD-BD-M-630X320 630 700 320 390 352
JAD-BD-E-630X400 / JAD-BD-M-630X400 630 700 400 470 432
JAD-BD-E-630X500 / JAD-BD-M-630X500 630 700 500 570 532
JAD-BD-E-800X320 / JAD-BD-M-800X320 800 870 320 390 352
JAD-BD-E-800X400 / JAD-BD-M-800X400 800 870 400 470 432
JAD-BD-E-800X500 / JAD-BD-M-800X500 800 870 500 570 532
JAD SMART SERIES
AIR TIGHT DAMPER
• Robust construc�on
• Con�nuously welded at all